STRONG SNIVIADE"

EY SAVANT MANUFACTURING, INC.

www.savantmfg.com

A =2 =5/16 x 2 Bolts

B=4 =1"Plug

C =8 =5/16 SAE.(Small) Flat Washers

D =4 =5/16 Lock nut

E=4 =3/16 x 1 x7/8 OVR Clip (oval slot clip)
F=2 =5/16 x 3 1/4 Bolts

\\

N

)
r

Jang) e

A
Original :
rear rack ® 4—@



